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LWPS Nursery to P1 – 2023 
Dates for your Diary 

GROUP B 
As your child attends our nursery we will take your child to all the ‘children only’ sessions if they are 

attending nursery that day.  

WB 15/5/22 

Mon 15th May 
Meet at nursery garden 

PEEP Session 1 – Parent/carer and child 

• AM 9:15am - 10am 
 

Wed 17th May 
 

Meet your teacher play session - (children only)  

• Group B – 2:15pm – 2:45pm 

WB 22/5/22 

Mon 22nd May 
Meet at nursery garden 

PEEP Session 2 - Parent/carer and child 

• AM – 9:15am – 10am 
 

Tues 23rd May 
 

STEM play session - (children only) 

• Group B – 10:00am – 10:35am   

WB 29/5/22 

Mon 29th May 
Meet at nursery garden 

PEEP Session 3 - Parent/carer and child 

• AM 9:15am - 10am 
 

Wed 31st May 
Use school main entrance 
 
 
 

Parent/Carer Information Session 

• AM – 9:15am – 9:45am 

• PM – 6pm - 6:30pm 
 

Meet your buddies play session - (children only) 

• Group B – 10:00am – 10:35am 
 

WB 5/6/22 

Wed 7th June 
Meet at nursery garden 

Parent/Carer and child – stay and play sessions 

• Group B – 2:15pm – 2:45pm  

WB 12/6/22 

Mon 12th June  PEEP Session 4 - Parent/carer and child 

• AM 9:15am - 10am 
 

Wed 14th June 
Meet at nursery garden 

Parent/Carer and child – stay and play sessions 

• Group B – 10:00am – 10:30am  

WB 19th June 

Wed 21st June 11am – 12pm  

• Whole class session – (children only), parents/carers to collect 
and then have school lunch in hall with children 

 
Our parent/carer information will be shared virtually for those unable to attend. 


